1231 I Street	, Sacramento, CA	95814	Insp Area:	4	
Man (4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Service Control of the Control of th		Thos Bros:	277D5	
المواوي والمراوي	** /# ppyp ³ ceecopp	nn c. c	0 1 T	DEC	21 721
the state of the s	3047 BRIDGEFORD		Sub-Type:		
Parcel No:	225-0920-011	3043 BRIDGEFORD DR	Housing (Y/N)): N	
CONTRACTOR		OWNER	ARCHITECT		
CORONA ROOFIN	G	MCNALLY BRADLEY/JAMIE			
P.O. BOX 1615		6541 14TH ST			
WESTSACRAMEN	10, CA. 95691	RIO LINDA, CA 95673			
Nature of Worl	k: REROOF T/O RESHI	EET INSTALL 35 SQRS 30 YR COMP (DU	JPLEX)		111 111 111
	ON LENDING AGENCY: his permit is issued (Sec. 3097,	I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a	construction lending agen	cy for the perfor	mance of
tic work for which t	ma permit is issued (See. 5037,	Civ. Cj.		1 *	:1-1
Lender's Name		Lender's Address_			
ICENSED CO	NTRACTORS DECLARA	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury t	hat I am licensed under	provisions of C	hanter 9
commencing with se	ection 7000) of Division 3 of the	e Business and Professions Code and my license is in fu	ll force and effect.	providence or c	apro.
a 1330	D ** N	But to last Control Since	Winds	and the same of th	
License Class C_5	License Number /83003	Date 12/13/04 Contractor Signature		·	n.d.: 1
reason (Sec. 7031.5, prior to its issuance, License Law (Chapte	Business and Professions Code also requires the applicant for ser 9 (commencing with Section exemption. Any violation of S	ereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt e; any city or county which requires a permit to construct the permit to file a signed statement that he or she is lice 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Construction 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the	et, alter, improve, demolished pursuant to the pro- code) or that he or she is e	h, or repair any s visions of the Co exempt therefrom	structure, ontractors a and the
the building or improte the purpose of sale.) I, as owner of the Contractors Lice	ovement is sold within one year f the property, am exclusively of	nis/her own employees, provided that such improvement of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden contracting with licensed contractors to construct the provener of property who builds or improves thereon, and	of proving that he/she did	not build or imp	ns Code:
I am exempt u	ander Sec	B & PC for this reason:			
		B & PC for this reason: Owner Signature CITY OF SAC	BANKENTI		
Date		Owner Signature CITY OF SAC	a such		— 11
measurements and le private agreement re improvement or the v	ocations shown on the applicat elating to permissible or prohibition of any private agreement ead this application and state the	pplicant represents, and the city relies on the presenta- tion or accompanying drawings and that the improvem- ited locations for such improvements. This footbailing pe- ent relating to location of improvements. at all information is correct. I agree to comply with all c tive(s) of this city to enter upon the abovement larged pro-	ent to be observed does not authorize as a little l	es not violate any ny illegal location ny and state laws n	y law or on of any
Date 12/13	104	Applicant/Agent Signature			*****
PT I have and wi performance of work PT I have and wi	ill maintain a certificate of const for which the permit is issued. Il maintain workers' compensat	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one sent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provide ion insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labo urance carrier and policy number are:	ed for by Section 3700 of	the Labor Code	·
Carrier S	STATE FUND	Policy Number 1727355-03	Exp Date	01/01/2005	
ot employ any perso	on in any manner so as to becor	rmit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance me subject to the workers' compensation laws of Califor f the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those pro-	nia and agree that if I show	is permit is issue uld become subj	d, Ishall ect to the
Date 12/13/	24	Applicant Signature			7.
CRIMINAL PENAL	TIES AND CIVIL FINES U	S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL P TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (OR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTE	\$100,000) IN ADDITIO	N TO THE CO	YER TO OST OF

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

Permit No: 0420522.

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Date: 12-13-04



CITY OF SACRAMENTO
PLANNING & BUILDING DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION

www.cityofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-264-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT Inspéction: 1-916-808-4677



Downtown Permit Center 1-916-264-6807 1231 | Street, Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center 1-916-808-2354 2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95834

FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION

Fax # 916-264-1901

	Imentional	required from Charles	20 Accor Co	*Design Review approval may be required DESCRIPTION OF WORK:
require an additional building permit.	□ Water □ Waste	*Design Review approval may be	Equipment: \$ Cut-in: \$ * Design Review approval may be	☐ Vinyl ☐ Stucco
◆ NOTE: Correction Notice items will	Replacement Gas Line Replacement	Damage Repair (Describe Locations Below)	Other (describe below) Value of duct work:	Wood T-111 Horiz
·	Water Service Replacement Sewer Service	☐ Electric to Gas ☐ Relocate ☐ New ☐ Orry Rot or Termite	Cut-in Heat pump or elect, unit to gas. Wall furnace	# Squares:
PG&E	amps New electric circuits	☐ Gas ☐ Electric ☐ Change-out	Hear runip Package Split system Roof mount	House Garage
Inspection (Residential and single apartment units Only) T SMUD	Minor Plumbing (Residential Only)	(Residential Only)	☐ HVAC Installations (Residential Only) Change-out ☐ New	Reroof (excluding tile) Tear-Off Resheet
Public Utilities Safety	nder description of work.	from the selections below & provide details under description	Indicate from the selection	NATURE OF REQUEST: Indicate
FAX: (9/16) 575-1275	, J.J. Grant	City/State/Zip: Phone: (9\k		<u></u>
jeense # + COCC	15 B	Contractor: Coxx	Manally Manally	\circ z
	Contract Price \$ 9,750	NORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS (4+ units per building) Contract Price \$ 4 Pricing to Color of Color of Contract Price \$ 6 Contract Price	ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUIRESIDENTIAL AND	N b Address: 3045 - 3047
	he subject to quad fee.	Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee.	Note: Work started before	
	essed the following work day. Compensation Insurance.	Faxed request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following work Note: Contractors must have a current certificate of Worker's Compensation Insurance.	ed request must be received in Note: Contractors must have o	Fæ
		(certain restrictions apply)		

ROOFING QUESTIONNAIRE

	ROOFING	QUESTIONIANCE
!!	ore name: CORONA ROOM	E SERVICE Phone: 373-1215
ppiica	Address: 3043 ₹ 3047 B	RIDGEFORD OK
roject	Address:	a hox if it accurately and completely describes your proposed work,
ease herwit	check the appropriate boxes. Only creek see leave boxes blank.	a box if it accurately and completely describes your proposed work,
	ROOFING TYPE	composition shingle, wood shake or shingle, tile or metal. The new
	a. The existing roofing material is c	omposition similarity
		ar laminated dimensional composition
	od	shake or shingle
	APN	
	metal	that simulates one of the above listed materials built up, foam or membrane with a roof pitch of 2:12 or less. The
	b. The existing rooting material is new rooting material shall be:	30m - F
	- into Products	un.
		1
	D D Mem	brane
<u>2.</u>	GUTTERS a. 4- The existing gutters are fascia (gutters.
	- There is no change pro	Maria valada e
	There is no criange pro New fascia gutters sha Gutters shall be repaire	ed and/or replaced to match existing.
-		- uttore
	b. ☐ The existing gutters are Ogee (posed to existing gutters.
	There is no change by	Il be provided. ed and/or replaced to match existing.
	☐ Gutters shall be repair	ed allower representations
	c. ☐ There are no existing gutters.	
	No new guiters sha	ill be provided.
	☐ New Ogee gatters and	
•	RAFTER TAILS	ile
3.	a. There are no exposes	
	b. There are exposed rafter tails.	r cutting proposed to existing rafter tails. Phaired and replaced to match existing.
	Unere is ito change of	paired and replaced to match existing.
	The state of the s	at this form accurately describes the proposed work. Date: 12/13/04
	igning below, the applicant pertifies the	Date: 12/13/04
Rv s	M selfil Land American	
	licant's signature:	MARIZO
Appl	/	Counter Staff
Appl	City Staff use only	
Appl	City Staff use only	
Appl	City Staff use only	□Yes □No (route to DR staff)
For	City Staff use only In a DR District Meets DR criteria? In a P area or listed (route to P staff)	□Yes □No (route to DR staff)
For	City Staff use only	□Yes □No (route to DR staff)